DROSCAND

R-THREADED STRAIGHT

4239-XX

Part No.

42390203
42390204
42390403
42390404
42390406
42390604
42390605
42390606
42390608
42390806
42390808
42391210
42391212
42391616
42392020
42392424
42393232
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Product info

Product info2

Product group

Connection

Type

Hose ID

3/16"
114"
3/16"
114"
3/8"
114"
516"
38"
112"
3/8"
112"
58"
34"
o
11/4"
112"
o

24.04.2024

Coned thread and 60 cone sealing. Steel

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related

products)
300
BSP

Straight male

Thread

R 1/8"
R 1/8"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 1/4"
R 3/8"
R 3/8"
R 3/8"
R 3/8"
R 1/2"
R 1/2"
R 3/4"
R 3/4"
R 1"

R 1 1/4"
R11/2"
R 2"
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