

## R-THREADED STRAIGHT

4239-XX



Product info Coned thread and 60 cone sealing. Steel

Product info2 Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related

products)

Product group 300

Connection BSP

Type Straight male

Part No.	Hose ID	Thread
42390203	3/16"	R 1/8"
42390204	1/4"	R 1/8"
42390403	3/16"	R 1/4"
42390404	1/4"	R 1/4"
42390406	3/8"	R 1/4"
42390604	1/4"	R 3/8"
42390605	5/16"	R 3/8"
42390606	3/8"	R 3/8"
42390608	1/2"	R 3/8"
42390806	3/8"	R 1/2"
42390808	1/2"	R 1/2"
42391210	5/8"	R 3/4"
42391212	3/4"	R 3/4"
42391616	1"	R 1"
42392020	1 1/4"	R 1 1/4"
42392424	1 1/2"	R 1 1/2"
42393232	2"	R 2"